
Mandatory Pre-Bid Participants
Sedgwick Reserve Barn Restoration - REBID

Project Number:  FM090165SR/130-10 

Est. Const. Cost: $150,000.00
Bid Opening Date:Thursday, October 1, 2009, 2:30PM

PM:  George Levinthal 

Mandatory Pre-Bid Participants 
Sedgwick Reserve Barn 

Restoration - ReBid 

Company Address City State Zip Phone FAX Person Representing Company E-Mail Address Gen/Sub

The following attended the Conference/Job Walk on 6/24/2009 @ 10:30AM

Below Magid Construction 146 Powers Ave. Santa Barbara CA 93103 805/966-3646 805/966-0279 Mark Magid mmagid@belowmagid.com Gen

Benoit Construction 521 N. Ontare Road Santa Barbara CA 93105 805/682-2126 805/682-2172 Claudine Benoit claudine@benoit-construction.com Gen

Channel Coast Corporation 123 Santa Barbara Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/899-1227 805/899-8690 Joe Hausbdhan john@channelcoastcopr.com Gen

Cornejo Construction 809 E. Carrillo Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/965-6404 805/965-7644 Jesse Cornejo cornejoconstruction@verizon.net Gen

Craig Roofing 132 Garden Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/966-5331 805/962-1168 Jon Wadall jon@craigroof.com Sub

D.A. Craghead Construction 3765 S. Higuera Street, Ste 130 San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/541-9027 805/541-9047 Chris Chandless chris@dacraghead.com Gen

Diani Building Corp. 295 North Blosser Santa Maria CA 93456 805/925-9533 805/928-2150 Dennis Holston dennish@diani.com Gen

Easterday Construction Inc  2930 Lomita Road Santa Barbara CA 93105 805/569-0184 805/456-0604 Phil Easterday pweinc@cox.net Gen

EJS Construction 4191 Carpinteria Avenue, Ste 7 Carpinteria CA 93013 805/684-6381 805/684-6312 Chris Kelsey ejs.chris@verizon.net Gen

F III Carpentry 14 18th St. Cayucos CA 93430 805/440-5653 805/995-3383 Fred Faysal III coryfred@sbcgwbac.net Gen

Ferrari Development, Inc. 1350 Primavera Lane Nipomo CA 93444 805/929-1204 805/929-3814 Ben Ferrari bferrari@ferraridev.com Gen

Frank Schipper Const. 610 E. Cota St. Santa Barbara CA 93103 805/963-4359 805/963-1270 Arlan Schipper arlan@schipperconstruction.com Gen

GLR Construction PO Box 2421 Orcutt CA 93457 805/347-7860 805/347-1999 Mike Stickler mstickler@glr-construction.com Gen
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Mandatory Pre-Bid Participants
Sedgwick Reserve Barn Restoration - REBID

Project Number:  FM090165SR/130-10 

Est. Const. Cost: $150,000.00
Bid Opening Date:Thursday, October 1, 2009, 2:30PM

PM:  George Levinthal 

Mandatory Pre-Bid Participants 
Sedgwick Reserve Barn 

Restoration - ReBid 

Company Address City State Zip Phone FAX Person Representing Company E-Mail Address Gen/Sub

Halsell Builders 3130 Skyway Dr. Suite 601 Santa Maria CA 93455 805/928-8948 805/928-1129 Paul Halsell paul@halsellbuilders.com Gen

Hanly General Engineering Corp. 3191 Mission Dr. Santa Ynez CA 93468 805/688-3752 805/688-7138 Jason Weidler hanlyengineering@gmail.com Gen

J.W. Bailey Construction 424 Olive Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/963-1855 805/965-9739 Bill Bailey bill@jwbailey.com Gen

Judson Builders 3911 N. Ventura Ave. Ventuar CA 93001 805/643-9306 805/643-9046 Mark Judson mjudson@judsoncompanies.com Gen

Kinyon Construction 4591 Merridock Court Santa Maria CA 93455 805/938-7990 805/934-9500 Manley McNinch manleymc1@hotmail.com Gen

Lack Construction 420 East Carrillo Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/963-3600 805/963-6060 Daniel Allen daniel.allen@lackconstruction.com Gen

Newton Construction & Management PO Box 3260 San Luis Obispo CA 93103 805/544-5583 805/544-5584 Andrew Unger andy@newtonconstruction.com Gen

S.J. Deferville Construction 2520 Skyway Drive Santa Maria CA 93455 805/925-2988 805/346-2452 Norm Roulston nroulston@deferville.com Gen

Schock Contracting 340 S. Kellogg, Ste J Goleta CA 93117 805/681-9796 805/681-9717 Andrew Reveles nicolekraus@verizon.net Gen

Spiess Construction PO Box 2849 Orcutt CA 93457 805/937-5859 805/934-4432 Jamie Jones jjones@sccitanks.com Gen

Tasco Construction 651 Via Alondra Suite 715 Camarillo CA 93012 805/987-1824 805/389-0514 Tom Clark tclark@tascoconstruction.com Gen

Viola Inc. 1144 Commercial Ave. Oxnard CA 93931 805/487-3871 805/487-3870 Gary Lundberg glundberg@violainc.com Gen

Wilson Builders 926 Topaz Ct. Ojai CA 93023 805/646-2579 805/646-2483 Jeff Wilson wilsonbldrs@aol.com Gen

The following attended the Conference on 9/16/2009 @ 1:30PM
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Mandatory Pre-Bid Participants
Sedgwick Reserve Barn Restoration - REBID

Project Number:  FM090165SR/130-10 

Est. Const. Cost: $150,000.00
Bid Opening Date:Thursday, October 1, 2009, 2:30PM

PM:  George Levinthal 

Mandatory Pre-Bid Participants 
Sedgwick Reserve Barn 

Restoration - ReBid 

Company Address City State Zip Phone FAX Person Representing Company E-Mail Address Gen/Sub

Loyola Development 5722 Telephone Road, C12-118 Ventura CA 93003 805/484-0202 805/484-0202 Rocky Lopez jrccmivioa@aol.com Gen

Progressive Roofing 7922 Ostrow Street San Diego CA 92111 858/633-8226 858/292-7805 Lance Keeler lance.keeler@roofusa.com Sub

Tasco Construction 651 Via Alondra Suite 715 Camarillo CA 93012 805/987-1824 805/389-0514 Steve Young bclark@tascoconstruction.com Gen
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